70 SINDBY PROFILES 4 - 00129-4-k201703
Art. A B C D E F Kg/m
39.3872 40 25 28 5 10 20 0,57
39.3873 55 40 38 8 15 32 1,39
39.3875 60 50 40 10 20 42 1,75
39.4087 60 52 30 11 11 43 2
39.3876 80 65 50 12 25 39 3,2
39.3887 80 70 40 15 0 68 3,5

Material:	 Black EPDM
Hardness:	 SH 70
Fenders for vans harbours, loading ramps etc.
Material:	 White
Fendere / Fenders
Art. B H L Kg/m
39.674 40 22 20 m 0,715
39.678 60 50 10 m 2,1
39.678X 50 60 20 m 2,1
39.680X 84 70 20 m 3,7
39.684X 110 95 10 m 7,076
39.684XS
39.685 120 120 3 m 11,204
Art. B H L Min. order
39.680H 100 m
39.680H-1180 84 70 1.180 mm
*
*
*
*

*
*
*
*
*
* Skaffevare / Special order item
72 SINDBY PROFILES 4 - 00129-4-k201703
* Skaffevare / Special order item
Fendere / Fenders
Art. H D A B d Q P L
39.200200 200 200 25 60 100 150 300 1.500
39.300300 300 300 29 65 150 150 300 1.500
Art. Size a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) Mounting
holes
Weight
D300HX900L-2h 900 600 150 2 62
D300HX1000L-2h 1.000 600 250 2 69
D300HX1500L-3h 1.500 600 150 3 103
39.300300A D300HX1500L-5h 1.500 320 110 5 103
D300HX1500-5h-S 1.500 320 110 5 98
D300HX2000-4h 2.000 500 250 4 210
39.500500A D-fender
D-fender
D-fender
Art. B (mm) Ø (mm)
150 75
200 100
250 125
39.300300FK 300 150
400 200
500 250
Længder fra 500 - 3.000 mm /
Lengths from 500 - 3.000 mm

(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
ED
(mm)
Flat bar
(mm)
Anchors Weight
(kg/m)
100 x 100 25 30 18 24 10 200-300 90-130 40 x 5 M12 8,3
150 x 150 37,5 40 24 32 12 250-350 110-150 60 x 8 M16 18
200 x 200 50 50 30 40 15 300-400 130-180 80 x 10 M20 32
250 x 250 62,5 60 36 48 20 350-450 140-200 90 x 12 M24 50
39.DD300300 300 x 300 75 60 36 48 25 350-450 140-200 110 x 12 M24 72
350 x 350 87,5 75 45 60 25 350-450 140-200 130 x 15 M30 103,6
380 x 380 95 75 45 60 30 350-450 140-200 140 x 15 M30 122,1
400 x 400 100 75 45 60 30 350-450 140-200 150 x 15 M30 128
500 x 500 125 90 54 72 40 400-500 160-230 180 x 20 M36 200

E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
ED
(mm)
Flat bar
(mm)
Anchors Weight
(kg/m)
100 x 100 25 30 18 24 25 10 200-300 90-130 40 x 5 M12 9,5
150 x 150 37,5 40 24 32 30 12 250-350 110-150 50 x 8 M16 22,1
200 x 200 50 50 30 40 45 15 300-400 130-180 70 x 10 M20 38,7
39.SD300250 250 x 250 62,5 60 36 48 50 20 350-450 140-200 90 x 12 M24 59,3
39.SD300300 300 x 300 62,5 60 36 48 50 25 350-450 140-200 100 x 12 M24 73
350 x 350 75 75 45 60 60 25 350-450 140-200 100 x 15 M30 89,3
400 x 400 100 75 45 60 80 30 350-450 140-200 150 x 15 M30 148,5
500 x 500 125 90 54 72 90 40 400-500 160-230 180 x 20 M36 232,1
DD-fender

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
ED
(mm)
Anchors Weight
(kg/m)
100 x 100 18 25 10 200-300 90-130 M12 9,9
150 x 150 24 30 12 250-350 110-150 M16 20
200 x 200 30 45 15 300-400 130-180 M20 37,4
250 x 250 36 50 20 350-450 140-200 M24 57,2
39.DC300300 300 x 300 36 60 25 350-450 140-200 M24 81,3
350 x 350 45 70 25 350-450 140-200 M30 109,5
400 x 400 45 80 30 350-450 140-200 M30 142
500 x 500 54 90 40 400-500 150-230 M36 208
Art. H
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
ED
(mm)
Anchors Weight
(kg/m)
100 x 100 18 25 10 200-300 90-130 M12 11,1
150 x 150 24 30 12 250-350 110-150 M16 22,9
200 x 200 30 45 15 300-400 130-180 M20 42,6
250 x 250 36 50 20 350-450 140-200 M24 65,3
39.SC300300 300 x 300 36 60 25 350-450 140-200 M24 92,9
350 x 350 45 70 25 350-450 140-200 M30 117,6
400 x 400 45 80 30 350-450 140-200 M30 153,6
500 x 500 54 90 40 400-500 150-230 M36 240,1
* Skaffevare / Special order item